REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01059953
GC01220215

2 GC01108087
GC01140845

3 GC01243772
GC01245269

4 GC01186951
GC01506401

GC01920906
GC10459010

GC01462938
GC01462939

7 GCO01646421
GC01461101

8 GC01017603
GC03014972

GC01070768
GC01089790

10 GC01054156
GC01056933

11 GC00161701
GC05278145

GC05748216
GC05781108

GC01364960
GC01795521

14 GC55367824
GC03437696

V DESAFIO FUNDACION SEVE BALLESTEROS

26 0 27 de Mayo de 2017

Nombre

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
COMINGES MOLINS, ALBERTO DE

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS
CARBALLAL POSE MANUEL

BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO

FERRENO REGUEIRO, JOSE RAMON
SINEIRO GALINANES, MANUEL ANGEL

CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
MILLAN GALINANES, EMILIO

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ALBERTO

8800747519 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JAVIER

GC05285361

GC01033695
GC01756279

GC01239880
GC01240803

18 GC01053426
GC01449027

GC01077550
GC01059799

GC01101411

VAZQUEZ URRABIETA, JAVIER

GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO

PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R.
GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA

RUSSELL, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME

10,4
15,5

18,1
22,7

12,1
18,8

16,1
11,9

28,9
10,8

23,8
23

21,6
15,1

4,2
2,1

14,7
18,8

6
4,1

7,6
18,7

15,1
12,3

19
11,2

7,6
15,8

18,7
10,2

19
9,7

16,6
12,2

8,4
0,4

10,4
11,9

18,9
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61
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70

70
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71

71

71



GC01326854

GC11416751
GC20920972

22 GC01442531
GC01220904

GC01204109
GC01466553

GC01088609
GC01094222

25 GC10385141
GC10792960

GC01183885
GC01891273

27 GC01004038
CP01071095

GC01172480
GC01806689

GC01782536
GC01148081

GC01240559
GC01365516

31 GC01791042
GC01319894

GC01057224
GC51022632

GC00243777
GC01809008

34 GC01443217
GC55362110

35 GC01134901
GC01696278

36 GC01140583
GC10366247

GC10398662
GC10365484

38 GC08415343
GC08422059

39 GC01422305
GC01326623

40 GC08314110
GC08260581

41 GC10313969
GC10313964

42 GC01184366
GC01187395

GC55390662
GC55278239

GC55246694

VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

CABO LOPEZ, JOSE
CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN

BARRERAS GONZALEZ, JORGE
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

GONZALEZ TABOADA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA

FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE MANUEL
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

AMOR SANJURJO, FEDERICO
MONTENEGRO LARRAN, CELESTINO

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

MAGALLANES , MARIANO
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY

GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOQOS, YAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, CARLOS
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

COIRA TORRES, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

FELIU CORBAL, ALBERTO
SOUZA IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS

SOSA RON, RICARDO
FEAS VAZQUEZ, JUAN JOSE

CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

FREIRE GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE
RIOS SOSA, IGNACIO

TABOADA ANDRE, RAMON
NATIVIDAD ALVAREZ, MONTSERRAT

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS

FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS
DE LA TORRE ESTEVEZ, CAMILO

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

13,4

10,9
36

14,5

8,7
15,2

14,6
17,3

6,6
8,4

10,9
24,4

9,5
8,8

17,2
8,2

15,4
10,6

26,2
28

10,5
11,8

12,7
22,5

22,7
26,6

14,2
22,2

14,8
16,5

19,6
24,6

21,4
20,9

16,4
18,2

3,7
8,7

10,9

17,7
34

4,8
10,6

9,3
17

5,1
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GC55167315

GC01694456
GC01055267

Pos Licencia

1 GC01017603
GC03014972

2 GC01059953
GC01220215

3 GC01054156
GC01056933

4 GC01053426
GC01449027

5 GC01243772
GC01245269

6 GC01186951
GC01506401

7 GC10385141
GC10792960

8 GC00161701
GC05278145

GC55367824
GC03437696

10 GC01108087
GC01140845

GC01920906
GC10459010

GC01077550
GC01059799

13 GC05748216
GC05781108

GC01442531
GC01220904

GC01004038
CP01071095

16 GC01646421
GC01461101

GC01070768
GC01089790

GC01364960
GC01795521

CASASNOVAS VILAS, MARCELINO

VAZQUEZ CASAL, JAVIER
LUQUE BENITO, MARIA LUISA DE

20,7

26,2
22

M

S
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS
CARBALLAL POSE MANUEL

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R.
GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALEZ TABOADA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA

FERRENO REGUEIRO, JOSE RAMON
SINEIRO GALINANES, MANUEL ANGEL

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ALBERTO

VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
COMINGES MOLINS, ALBERTO DE

CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS

RUSSELL, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL

CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
MILLAN GALINANES, EMILIO

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

AMOR SANJURJO, FEDERICO
MONTENEGRO LARRAN, CELESTINO

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO

BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

8800747519 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JAVIER

GC05285361

GC01033695
GC01756279

VAZQUEZ URRABIETA, JAVIER

GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO

4,2
2,1

10,4
15,5

6
4,1

8.4
-0,4

12,1
18,8

16,1
11,9

6,6
8.4

7,6
18,7

7,6
15,8

18,1
22,7

28,9
10,8

10,4
11,9

15,1
12,3
14,5

9,5
8,8

21,6
15,1

14,7
18,8

19
11,2

18,7
10,2

19
9,7
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Total

70

72

73

75

78

79

81

82

82

83

83

83

84

84

84

85

85

85

85

85



GC01204109
GC01466553

22 GC01239880
GC01240803

GC01422305
GC01326623

24 GC01172480
GC01806689

GC01791042
GC01319894

26 GC01101411
GC01326854

GC01782536
GC01148081

28 GC01088609
GC01094222

29 GC01462938
GC01462939

GC11416751
GC20920972

31 GC01183885
GC01891273

32 GC01057224
GC51022632

GC08314110
GC08260581

34 GC01134901
GC01696278

35 GC01443217
GC55362110

36 GC08415343
GC08422059

37 GC01140583
GC10366247

38 GC10398662
GC10365484

39 GC01240559
GC01365516

GC00243777
GC01809008

41 GC10313969
GC10313964

CABO LOPEZ, JOSE
CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN

PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO

CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA

GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN

MAGALLANES , MARIANO
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

BARRERAS GONZALEZ, JORGE
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS

FIGUEIREDO GRANDE, JOSE MANUEL
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA

FREIRE GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE
RIOS SOSA, IGNACIO

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL

COIRA TORRES, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

SOSA RON, RICARDO
FEAS VAZQUEZ, JUAN JOSE

ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

FELIU CORBAL, ALBERTO
SOUZA IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS

ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY

HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, CARLOS
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

TABOADA ANDRE, RAMON
NATIVIDAD ALVAREZ, MONTSERRAT

8,7
15,2

16,6
12,2

3,7
8,7

17,2
8,2

10,5
11,8

18,9
13,4

15,4
10,6

14,6
17,3

23,8
23

10,9
36

10,9
24,4

12,7
22,5

10,9
14,8
16,5

14,2
22,2

16,4
18,2

19,6
24,6

21,4
20,9

26,2
28

22,7
26,6

17,7
34
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42 GC01184366

GC01187395

GC55390662
GC55278239

GC55246694
GC55167315

GC01694456
GC01055267

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS

FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS
DE LA TORRE ESTEVEZ, CAMILO

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO
CASASNOVAS VILAS, MARCELINO

VAZQUEZ CASAL, JAVIER
LUQUE BENITO, MARIA LUISA DE

4,8
10,6

9,3
17

5,1
20,7

26,2
22
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